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Science Dive Activities 2003 TC \l1 "
	NOAA’s Undersea Research Center
	Human

Occupied

Submersibles
	Remotely Operated Vehicles
	Nitrox/

Scuba

Diving
	Researchers
	Institutions
	Projects

	North Atlantic and Great Lakes Center, University of Connecticut
	7
	99
	100
	212
	78
	17

	Mid-Atlantic Bight Center,

Rutgers University
	0
	18
	140
	62
	12
	8

	Southeastern U.S. and Gulf of Mexico Center, University of North Carolina at Wilmington
	33
	153
	5833
	287
	28
	41

	Caribbean Marine Research Center,

Perry Institute for Marine Science
	0
	0
	3807
	67
	25
	19

	West Coast and Polar Regions Center,

University of Alaska, Fairbanks
	23
	42
	1230
	98
	33
	15

	Hawaii and the Western Pacific Center TC \l2 "
University of Hawaii at Manoa
	84
	67
	0
	32
	14
	9

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Totals TC \l2 "
	147
	379
	11110
	758
	190
	109
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